

*3 Forms to Use:*  
 1. Bid Results on Civil Works  
 2. Bid Results on Goods and Services  
 3. Bid Results on Consulting Services  
**INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED**

**Republic of the Philippines**  
**Province of Surigao del Sur**  
**City of Bislig**  
**CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT**  
**2nd Quarter, CY 2016**

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date
1		Completion of Guardhouse	P 243,457.29	Sian, Brgy. Sta. Cruz	VJP Construction & Supply	Mr. Vicente Hotchkiss Pimentel III (Proprietor) VJP Const. & Supply Capitol Road, Telaje, Tandag City	P 235,005.88	7/4/2016
2		Package 1- Construction of Seawall	P 1,887,475.59	Brgy. Mangagoy & Brgy. Cumawas, Bislig City	ROWIES Construction	ROIE ELLENE D. YU Marihatag, Surigao del Sur	P 1,865,636.56	3/5/2016

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CHARLITO R. LEROG  
BAC Chairman

ENGR. EDILBERTO G. CARMEN  
Vice Chairman

ATTY. DAISY A. RONQUILLO  
Member

RENEFREDO G. CAMBA, CPA  
Member

EN ENGR. SHERWIN T. MASANCAY  
Member

JONATHAN L. JAI  
Member



<b>Contract Duration</b>
65 CD
65 CD

X

MORA